
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

DNF 

No. 

493 

468 

910 

208 

328 

918 

736 

1112 

780 

442 

757 

10 

123 

313 

212 

182 

229 

238 

Name 

Wilmer Lowén 

Alvin Karlsson 

Harry Unnersjö 

Mio Broberg 

Arvid Eriksson 

Milo Niklasson 

Edwin Nilsson 

Elliot Bysell 

Alexander Dristig 

Alma Adrian 

Olle Sandgren 

Sam Sigfridsson 

Elias Westh 

Leon Haller 

Axel Karlsson 

Hilda Karlsson 

Lovisa Martinsson 

Leon Wretman 

Class 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

85GH 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

2 

Diff 

17.240 

59.469 

1:39.994 

1:55.961 

2:04.677 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Total Tm 

15:43.781 

16:01.021 

16:43.250 

17:23.775 

17:39.742 

17:48.458 

15:49.454 

16:04.947 

16:19.886 

16:22.868 

16:32.685 

16:35.486 

16:44.807 

17:00.602 

17:19.367 

17:21.640 

17:58.489 

6:56.903 

Best Tm 

1:55.493 

1:56.155 

2:02.564 

2:05.296 

2:07.996 

2:09.875 

2:11.353 

2:14.642 

2:14.447 

2:17.673 

2:14.003 

2:19.251 

2:20.317 

2:13.531 

2:24.311 

2:24.669 

2:31.085 

2:02.671 

Club 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Varbergs MK 

SMK Värnamo 

MC Alingsås 

Bengtsfors MCC 

BMK Uddevalla 

Stenungsunds MS 

Varbergs MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Hisingens MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Getinge MK 

Tibro MK 

MCK Hallandia 

FMCK Borås 

Stenungsunds MS 

Lidköpings MCK 

SMK Kolmården 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

17.240 

Avg. Speed 

41,654 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.493 

Best Speed 

48,626 

Best Lap by 

493 - Wilmer Lowén 
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CEC RAcing VGC GH/U 

65-85GH 

85GH A-Final 2 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 18:00:15 

Gäddered 1,560 km 

2023-06-11 18:00 


